)STARBULK

Star Gwyneth

Vessel Particulars

Flag:

P&lI:

Class:
Vessel Type:

Built (Delivery from Yard):

Shipyard:

DWT:

Scrubber Fitted:
Summer Draft:

TPC at Summer Draft:
LOA:

LBP:

Breadth Moulded:
Depth Moulded:
Hold Grain Capacity:
GT:

NT:
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Marshall Islands
BRITANNIA

BV

Kamsarmax Bulk Carrier
05 June 2006
Tsuneishi Japan
82,790.00 mt
Yes

14.43 m

70.12 mt
228.99 m
222.00 m
32.26m

19.90 m
97,233.00 m*
43,027.00
27,547.00
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